



17 Loctite 35 (92-59328-1)
 95 2-4-C With Teflon (92-825407A12)

19704

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1596	822154A 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(SHORT) BLACK	
1	1597	822155A 1	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(LONG) BLACK	
1	1596	822154A 2	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(SHORT) GRAY	
1	1597	822155A 2	HOUSING ASSEMBLY	1	(LONG) GRAY	
2	27	19599 2	GASKET, Driveshaft Housing	1		3
3		42189 2	MOUNT	4		
4		42374F 6	COVER, Mount	2	(BLACK)	
4		42374F 5	COVER	2	(GRAY)	
5	10	40092 38	SCREW, (M6 x 80)	2		
6	12	29245	WASHER, (.281 x .500 x .060)	2		
7	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	2		
8	10	40011131	SCREW, (M6 x 35)	4		
9	26	11287	SEAL, Adapter Plate	1		
10		41344 9	ADAPTOR PLATE	1	(NO EXHAUST TUBE) USE WITH	
10		41344A 6	ADAPTOR PLATE	1	(WITH EXHAUST TUBE) USE WI	
11	32	826835A 1	WATER TUBE	1	(SHORT) USE WITH DESIGN II W	
11	32	826836A 1	WATER TUBE	1	(LONG) USE WITH DESIGN II W	
10		41344 8	ADAPTOR PLATE	1	(NO TUBE) USE WITH DESIGN I	
10		41344A 3	ADAPTOR PLATE	1	(1-1/8 IN. I.D. TUBE) USE WITH	
12	32	42123	WATER TUBE	1	(SHORT) USE WITH DESIGN I W	
12	32	42122	WATER TUBE	1	(LONG) USE WITH DESIGN I WA	
13		42371	HOLDER	1	USE WITH DESIGN I WATER TL	
14	27	19201 2	GASKET	1	USE WITH DESIGN I WATER TL	3
15	10	40011107	SCREW, (M5 x 16)	2	USE WITH DESIGN I WATER TL	
16	23	42465	SPACER	1	USE WITH DESIGN I WATER TL	
17	26	42380	SEAL	1		3
18		44555 1	BEARING BLOCK	1	(LONG)	
-	27	42364A92	ENGINE GASKET SET	1		